
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= BANK OF OKLAHOMA;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199706250001
98631

06/25/1997
12:34:53

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORT CORP

199310260003
35001

199706250001
98641

06/25/1997
12:34:55

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORT CORP

199301220000
21951

199706250001
98731

06/25/1997
12:35:03

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORT CORP

199403180000
88521

199706250001
98741

06/25/1997
12:35:04

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORT CORP

199402250000
63481

199706250001
98771

06/25/1997
12:46:42

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORT CORP

199311020003
43391

199706250001
98781

06/25/1997
12:46:44

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORT CORP

199310180003
23251

199706250001
98811

06/25/1997
12:46:47

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORT CORP

199706250001
98871

06/25/1997
12:46:53

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORT CORP

199312280004
13951

199706250001
98881

06/25/1997
12:46:53

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORT CORP

199306110001
69941

199706250001
98911

06/25/1997
12:46:57

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORT CORP

199309040002
70931

199706250001
98891

06/25/1997
12:46:55

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORT CORP

199404060001
12281

199706250001
98931

06/25/1997
12:46:59

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORT CORP

199310120003
16131

199706250001
98961

06/25/1997
12:47:02

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORT CORP

199303010000
57051

199706250001
98991

06/25/1997
12:57:43

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORT CORP

199210270002
48031

199706250001
99011

06/25/1997
12:57:45

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORT CORP

199403300001
03581

199709290003
14031

09/29/1997
02:06:58

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANSHARES
MORT GROUP
INC

199612270004
23751

199801120000
11441

01/12/1998
02:54:14

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantor RELEASES REID, AMY E 199311080003
50711

199803090000
81501

03/09/1998
01:18:09

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP

199707230002
30701



199807130002
64421

07/13/1998
01:36:46

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
BANK

199311080003
51961

199807130002
64431

07/13/1998
01:36:48

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
BANK

199311050003
48691

199807130002
64461

07/13/1998
01:36:51

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
BANK

199403180000
88521

199807130002
64471

07/13/1998
01:36:52

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
BANK

199402250000
63481

199706250001
98621

06/25/1997
12:34:52

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORT CORP

199209180002
05401

199706250001
98671

06/25/1997
12:34:57

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORT CORP

199310080003
11801

199706250001
98651

06/25/1997
12:34:56

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORT CORP

199309180002
86431

199706250001
98661

06/25/1997
12:34:56

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORT CORP

199706250001
98681

06/25/1997
12:34:58

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORT CORP

199311080003
51961

199706250001
98721

06/25/1997
12:35:02

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORT CORP

199405050001
47001

199706250001
98711

06/25/1997
12:35:01

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORT CORP

199312290004
17081

199706250001
98701

06/25/1997
12:35:00

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORT CORP

199311180003
67121


