										(LAHOMA;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199706250001 98631	06/25/1997 12:34:53	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORT CORP					199310260003 35001	
99706250001 8641	06/25/1997 12:34:55	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORT CORP					199301220000 21951	
99706250001 8731	06/25/1997 12:35:03	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORT CORP					199403180000 88521	
99706250001 8741	06/25/1997 12:35:04	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORT CORP					199402250000 63481	
99706250001 8771	06/25/1997 12:46:42	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORT CORP					199311020003 43391	
99706250001 98781	06/25/1997 12:46:44	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORT CORP					199310180003 23251	
99706250001 8811	06/25/1997 12:46:47	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORT CORP						
99706250001 8871	06/25/1997 12:46:53	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORT CORP					199312280004 13951	
99706250001 98881	06/25/1997 12:46:53	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORT CORP					199306110001 69941	
199706250001 98911	06/25/1997 12:46:57	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORT CORP					199309040002 70931	
199706250001 98891	06/25/1997 12:46:55	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORT CORP					199404060001 12281	
99706250001 98931	06/25/1997 12:46:59	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORT CORP					199310120003 16131	
99706250001 98961	06/25/1997 12:47:02	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORT CORP					199303010000 57051	
99706250001 8991	06/25/1997 12:57:43	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORT CORP					199210270002 48031	
99706250001 9011	06/25/1997 12:57:45	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORT CORP					199403300001 03581	
99709290003 4031	09/29/1997 02:06:58	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANSHARES MORT GROUP INC					199612270004 23751	
99801120000 1441	01/12/1998 02:54:14	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantor	RELEASES	REID, AMY E					199311080003 50711	
99803090000 31501	03/09/1998 01:18:09	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP					199707230002 30701	

199807130002 64421	07/13/1998 01:36:46	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIDELITY NATIONAL BANK		199311080003 51961	3
199807130002 64431	07/13/1998 01:36:48	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIDELITY NATIONAL BANK		199311050003 48691	3
199807130002 64461	07/13/1998 01:36:51	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIDELITY NATIONAL BANK		199403180000 88521)
199807130002 64471	07/13/1998 01:36:52	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIDELITY NATIONAL BANK		199402250000 63481	
199706250001 98621	06/25/1997 12:34:52	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORT CORP		199209180002 05401	2
199706250001 98671	06/25/1997 12:34:57	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORT CORP		199310080003 11801	3
199706250001 98651	06/25/1997 12:34:56	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORT CORP		199309180002 86431	2
199706250001 98661	06/25/1997 12:34:56	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORT CORP			
199706250001 98681	06/25/1997 12:34:58	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORT CORP		199311080003 51961	3
199706250001 98721	06/25/1997 12:35:02	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORT CORP		199405050001 47001	
199706250001 98711	06/25/1997 12:35:01	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORT CORP		199312290004 17081	
199706250001 98701	06/25/1997 12:35:00	BANK OF OKLAHOMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORT CORP		199311180003 67121	3